Introduction
Features
Applications
- Pressure range :  0~10bar, … , 0~1000bar
- Industrial process control
- Pressure types: gauge, absolute and sealed gauge
- Accuracy up to 0 25%fs.
- Liquid pressure system and switch

email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP130 Pressure SensorsSilicon
Ordering Guide
G = Gauge
A = Absolute
pressure types
pressure ranges
250 = 0~250 bar
0.5 = 0.5 %fs
0.25 = 0.25 %fs (standard)
accuracy
Customized ranges are
available.
“(*)” is necessary only for any customized parameter.
customized parameter
10 = 0~10 bar
400 = 0~400 bar
S = Sealed Gauge
PZP130(I)-10-G-0.25-NT-C-5P-(*)ordering code:
4W = 4 colored silicon rubber flying wires, 100mm
electrical interface
16 = 0~16 bar
25 = 0~25 bar
60 = 0~60 bar
600 = 0~600 bar
1000 = 0~1000 bar
100 = 0~100 bar
G, A, S
G, A, S
G, S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
temperature compensation
NT = no temperature compensation(standard)
T0 = 0 ~ 70 °C
5P = 5 gold-plated copper pins, 0.45mm, 17mmФ (standard)
C = 1.5 mA
excitation
(I): type I, (II): type II
model-pressure range-pressure type-accuracy - - -customized parameterexcitation electrical interface-compensation
Examples of Ordering Code
Order Notes
1. For any critical working environment or pressure media, please inform me before order.
2. Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm. Do not touch the diaphragm by fingers and other hard objects,
or it may be damaged.
PZP130(I)-10-G-0.25-NT-C-5P
160 = 0~160 bar
model: silicon piezoresistive pressure sensor PZP130
Proza Electronic Technology
Room 704, FengDong New Town,Xi’an
QiHangJiaYuan Plaza,Block A,12# Building,Tel.: +86-029 89117729
Fax: +86-029 89117729
website: www.prozasensor.com
email: sales@ .comprozasensor
PZP130 Pressure SensorsSilicon